

County of Monterey

Legislation Details (With Board Report)

File #:	APP	16-104	Name:	Carmel Valley Road Committee - Svetich	
Туре:	Арр	ointment	Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/20	/2016	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	6/28	/2016	Final action:	6/28/2016	
Title:	Reappoint Leslie Svetich to the Carmel Valley Road Committee representing the Carmel Valley Village area with a term ending June 30, 2019. (Supervisor Potter)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Notification to Clerk - Svetich				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
6/28/2016	1	Board of Supervisors	00	proved	Pass

Reappoint Leslie Svetich to the Carmel Valley Road Committee representing the Carmel Valley Village area with a term ending June 30, 2019. (Supervisor Potter)